vysledky turnaje ze dne 5.12. 2017

MANTA devitka

pfisti turnaj se hraje dne 17.1.2018

Poradi
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. misto
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. misto
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misto

misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto

jméno

Matéjka Antonin
Skala Simon
Colon Josef
KoSatova Renata
Liebich Frantisek
Horacek Petr
Krucky Viadimir
Dubinova Miluse
Nova Leona
Mara Zdenék
Schén Viktor
Liebichova Ingrid

Suchankova Miloslava

Petrzelova Veronika
Schénova Jana
Kafka Pavel
Ondracek Bohuslav
Havelka Michal
HavliCek Zdenék
Kafkova Danica
Dubina Jifi

Tichy Antonin
Javurek Pavel
Mazzaferro Edita
Marova Bara

Mottl Karel

Novy Stanislav
Palan Ivo

Novotna Jana
Kubi¢kova Jana
Briickova Katefina
VI¢kova Stanislava
Voélfelova Marta

hdc

(o]

o 00 00 o

o 00 00 o 0o

1hra
236
208
186
206
261
212
300
246
156
220
174
232
175
196
170
216
168
186
222
208
196
163
188
206
210
209
147
163
159
167
145
162
170

2hra
234
231
243
298
230
188
243
143
234
220
196
172
224
156
200
180
205
204
180
215
192
232
237
192
156
196
189
194
145
166
200
128
152

3hra
209
200
191
174
218
220
179
214
245
191
297
186
199
218
187
198
244
197
210
222
189
230
209
229
183
153
217
175
204
175
157
183
143

celk.
679
639
620
678
709
620
722
603
635
631
667
590
598
570
557
594
617
587
612
645
577
625
634
627
549
558
553
532
508
508
502
473
465

celk./hdc
679
639
620
702
709
620
722
627
659
631
667
614
622
594
581
594
617
587
612
669
577
625
634
651
573
558
553
532
532
532
526
497
489

1hra
224
245
252
168
231
276
233
241
226
278
165
186
200
197
197
158
158
230
192
144
213
160
148
146

2hra
202
196
250
227
157
180
265
226
194
228
300
231
201
223
195
229
221
147
175
192
130
174
180
165

celk.
426
441
502
411
388
456
498
483
436
506
465
433
417
436
408
387
379
377
367
352
343
334
328
327

1hra
186
237
209
171
201
246
218
159
154
178
211
177

2hra
254
197
219
208
184
168
144
217
234
202
150
174

prim.kv celkem FIRO
226 666 33
213 647 32
207 635 31
226 629 30
236 @ 621 29
207 621 28
241 1 603 27
201 601 26
212 1 600 25
210 590 24
222 £ 583 23
197 572 22
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